
LOT 4 VILLA GRANADA S/D.

LE 1333-597, DC 1336-387, DC 155

ROBERTS K WESLEY
150 HILLCREST CIR NE
BRANFORD, FL 32005

20-3S-17-05392-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.060 1.00/

08/24/2015 DF 0.45 9,822 0 0 9,822

STANDARD
2

106,797
500

9,822
117,119

0
117,119

0
117,119
117,119

0

117,119

1333/0597 3/21/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:
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ZELUAN C ROBERTS

WILLIAM ROBERTS JR 
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18096 ADDN SFR 89 03/26/2001

HX Base Yr

607 NE DOUBLE RUN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,441 101.8000 114.02 164,303 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1304

BAS 27 100 27 2,001

BAS 1,277 100 1,277 94,643

FCP 387 25 97 7,189

FOP 108 30 32 2,372

UOP 42 20 8 593

1,841 1,441 106,797

BAS= W23 S43 BAS= S3 E9 N3 W9$ E9 FCP=  S3 W9 S15 E23 N18
W14$ E14 FOP=  E18 N6 W18 S6$ N6 E18 N16 W11 UOP= N6 W7 S6
E7$ W7 N21$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 19,645.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 9,822


